
 

Утверждаю 
 Директор МБОУ «СОШ №92» 

г. Кемерово 
______________Э.Э.Кожевникова.  

 «01»_сентября 2025 г. 
РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ кружков «Театр» 

объединение Поне 
дельник 

Вторник среда четверг пятница Суб 
бота 

Театр 
«Зазеркалье» 
Рук. 
Ушакова Г.А. 

 10.00-
14.00 
(6-7 кл) 

14.00-
17.00 
(5-8 кл) 

10.00-
14.00 
(6-7 кл) 

14.00-
17.00 
(5-8 кл) 

10.00-
14.00 

Театр 
«Радуга» 
Рук. 
Симоненко 
Л.С. 

12.20 – 
13.00 
1кл 

11.20 – 
14.40 
2кл 

12.20 – 
14.40 
2кл 

11.20 – 
14.40 
4кл 

13.00 – 
14.40 
1кл 

9.00 – 
10.00 
4кл 
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